PM-213x
Introduction
SpecificationsWiring Diagram
3 Phase/4 Loops 1 Phase Compact Smart Meter
To figure out how much energy is using or was wasted is always difficult but crucial to the supervisors.
Based on its high accuracy (0.5%, PF=1), PM213x series products can be applied both on low voltage
primary side and/or medium/high voltage secondary side to ensure reliable and accurate energy consump-
tion readings of the monitored equipments. With wired chip-on CT (wide range up to 200A), standard

    200A (24Φ mm)
■ LED pulse output
Ordering Information
PM-2133-100 CR 3 Phase Compact Smart Meter/CT: O10 mm (60A)/60 Hz/English (RoHS)
Model Name/CT size (measurement)/Frequency/Edition
PM-2133-160 CR 3 Phase Compact Smart Meter/CT: O16 mm (100 A)/60 Hz/English (RoHS)
PM-2133-240 CR 3 Phase Compact Smart Meter/CT: O24 mm (200 A)/60 Hz/English (RoHS)
PM-2133-101 CR 3 Phase Compact Smart Meter/CT: O10 mm (60 A)/50 Hz/English (RoHS)
PM-2133-161 CR 3 Phase Compact Smart Meter/CT: O16 mm (100 A)/50 Hz/English (RoHS)
PM-2133-241 CR 3 Phase Compact Smart Meter/CT: O24 mm (200 A)/50 Hz/English (RoHS)
PM-2134-100 CR 4 Loops 1 Phase Compact Smart Meter/CT: O10 mm (60 A)/60 Hz/English (RoHS)
PM-2134-101 CR 4 Loops 1 Phase Compact Smart Meter/CT: O10 mm (60 A)/50 Hz/English (RoHS)
Model PM-2134
Input Current CT Φ10 mm (60 A), CT Φ16 mm (100 A), CT Φ24 mm (200 A)
Aux Power DC 10 - 30 V
Starting I <0.025A
Frequency 60/50 Hz